
Bid #15-045
Household Garbage Disposal Services 

for the Canutillo and East Montana Area
Opening Date:  October 6, 2016

Location

Canutillo

East Montana

Approved By (Signature)

Date LB 10/06/2015

Monthly Cost Per Customer

El Paso Disposal, LP.,  El Paso, TX.

Approved By (Print)

2nd Cart Per Month

$16.16

$16.43

$7.25 

$7.54 
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